Housing and Riser
Durable corrosion resistant extruded aluminum Riser with a minimum
wall thickness of .125”. Top cap and vertical support flanges are cast
aluminum (A356 alloy; <0.2% copper) construction and compress
silicone gaskets top and bottom of the injection molded clear Acrylic
Lens. Base Plate cover is spun aluminum.
Vertical Supports
Solid aluminum rod drilled and tapped to accept stainless hex head

CLXB-LED
LAMP WATTAGEOPTICS
Spec/Order Example: CLXB-IL/50THPS208/RAL-9003-S/GFI
INSTALLATION
CLXB-LED
Available in:
36 LED & 24 LED
6" DIA.BOLT CIRCLE
8"
BASE PLATE DIA.
ANCHOR BOLT(4) 3/8" X 10"
16"
(406mm)
42"
(1067mm)
WIRING AND
FOOTING BY
OTHERS
2"(51mm)
MINIMUM
ANCHOR BOLT
PROJECTION
*When mounting in soil, anchor bolt fasteners and
other hardware must be protected from soil by grouting.
(SEE NOTE)*
WAOpal
Acryic
ILInternal
Louver
VPA - Vertical Array
Available in:
48 LED Max.
Internal Louver IL
Opal Acrylic WA
NW (4000K)*
*Standard
CW (5000K)
WW (3000K)
36LED1
24LED
Consult Factory
for Other
LED Color, CCT,
& CRI Options
Standard
Textured Finish